Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

3D Carpet and Upholstery
Check Group:
Elementary office cleaning 10 112120183D 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $167.04
12/10/2018

Check #: 40198

PO/InvoiceTotal: $167.04
Vendor Total: $167.04
Aaron Hendricks
Check Group:
snow removal 10 11262018AH 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $845.00
12/10/2018
snow removal 10 11262018AHII 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $390.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40199
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,235.00
Vendor Total: $1,235.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
service for miller 350p 10 9082842121 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $460.94
12/3/2018
gas tanks for OHS ind arts 10 9957656468 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $29.30
12/10/2018
gas tanks for OHS ind arts 10 9957753158 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $195.09
12/10/2018
Check #: 40200
PO/InvoiceTotal: $685.33
Vendor Total: $685.33
Alex Miller

Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
reapir gas dryer in BHC 0 INV423 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $200.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40201
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
maintenance uniforms 0 1591630329 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $26.70
12/10/2018
transportation uniforms 0 1591630329 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
12/10/2018
maintenance uniforms 0 1591638487 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $26.70
12/10/2018
transportation uniforms 0 1591638487 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
12/10/2018
maintenance uniforms 0 1591646702 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $19.00
12/10/2018
transportation uniforms 0 1591646702 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
12/10/2018
maintenance uniforms 0 1591654950 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $21.59
12/10/2018
transportation uniforms 0 1591654950 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
12/10/2018
Check #: 40202
PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.19
Vendor Total: $149.19
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
quarterly payment for athletic trainer 0 816688 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $6,090.00
12/10/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 40203
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,090.00
Vendor Total: $6,090.00
Atlantic Research Partners
Check Group:
Executive Leashership Support 0 2433 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $5,000.00
12/4/2018
Check #: 40204
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,000.00
Vendor Total: $5,000.00
Banner Buzz
Check Group:
flags for marching band 0 US1539275736 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $276.07
11/29/2018
Check #: 40205
PO/InvoiceTotal: $276.07
Vendor Total: $276.07
Barbeck Communications
Check Group:
radio repair 0 249973 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $80.00
12/6/2018
radio repair 0 249975 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $80.00
12/6/2018
emergency radios for bldgs 0 444261 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $23,692.59
12/10/2018
Check #: 40206
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23,852.59
Vendor Total: $23,852.59
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
19m131453 0218908190-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $31.25
12/7/2018
19m133131 0218908190-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $31.25
12/7/2018
19m134732 0218908190-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $31.25
12/7/2018
19m136303 0218908190-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $31.25
12/7/2018
19m137897 0218908190-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $31.25
12/7/2018
19m131452 0218908190-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
12/7/2018
19m133130 0218908190-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
12/7/2018
19m134733 0218908190-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
12/7/2018
19m136304 0218908190-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
12/7/2018
19m137898 0218908190-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
12/7/2018
19m137902 0818908191-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
12/7/2018
19m131454 0818908191-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
12/7/2018
19m133132 0818908191-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
12/7/2018
19m134743 0818908191-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
12/7/2018
19m136306 0818908191-1218 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
12/7/2018
Check #: 40207
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $735.85
Vendor Total: $735.85
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
OES new addition 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $270.01
11/29/2018
Jefferson 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $213.11
11/29/2018
Jefferson 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $372.43
11/29/2018
Etnyre 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $144.83
11/29/2018
Etnyre 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $110.69
11/29/2018
OHS new bldg 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $167.59
11/29/2018
OHS new bldg 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $574.16
11/29/2018
OHS old bldg 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $1,194.50
11/29/2018
OHS sprinkler 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $42.41
11/29/2018
OHS booster bldg 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $42.41
11/29/2018
Blackhawk Center 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $338.29
11/29/2018
Blackhawk Center 0 11292018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $600.03
11/29/2018
Check #: 40208
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,070.46
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $4,070.46
Coca-Cola Refreshments 00026
Check Group:
OHS vending supplies 0 10500201538 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $738.67
12/7/2018
OHS vending supplies 0 16186200310 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,863.94
12/7/2018
Check #: 40209
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,602.61
Vendor Total: $2,602.61
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
internet service 0 87711031201098 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $492.84
991218
11/30/2018
Check #: 40210
PO/InvoiceTotal: $492.84
Vendor Total: $492.84
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
monthly service for OHS 0 0954165005-1218 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $7,210.30
12/10/2018
monthly service for DLR 0 1444796008-1218 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $852.21
12/6/2018
Check #: 40211
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,062.51
Vendor Total: $8,062.51
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
monthly fuel for transportation 10 1190206-1218 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $10,794.54
12/10/2018
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 1190206-1218 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1,121.12
12/10/2018
late fall seeding 10 45016722 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $363.50
12/10/2018
Check #: 40212
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,279.16
Vendor Total: $12,279.16
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
monthly services for OHS 10 2462889 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $5,063.08
11/20/2018
Check #: 40213
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,063.08
Vendor Total: $5,063.08
CorPro Screentech
Check Group:
custom signs for BHC 10 40146 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $1,234.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40214
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,234.00
Vendor Total: $1,234.00
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
water for DLR bus garage 10 112300-1218 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $29.50
12/6/2018
water for oregon bus garage 10 130039-1218 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $39.50
12/6/2018
Check #: 40215
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69.00
Vendor Total: $69.00
Direct Energy Business
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY for BHC 0 HS8943143 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $481.46
11/14/2018
Check #: 40216
PO/InvoiceTotal: $481.46
Vendor Total: $481.46
Dixon Ace Hardware 00039
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 37790-1218 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.37
12/10/2018
Check #: 40217
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.37
Vendor Total: $5.37
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
fob BHC main door 0 31051 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $38.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40218
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.00
Vendor Total: $38.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
basket strainer 0 51734 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $23.54
12/10/2018
Check #: 40219
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23.54
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $23.54
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
new hire background checks 10 1270270 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $171.75
12/12/2018
Check #: 40220
PO/InvoiceTotal: $171.75
Vendor Total: $171.75
Food Equipment Liquidators 00339
Check Group:
thermostat for OES cafeteria warmer hood 10 00026418 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $443.65
11/28/2018
Check #: 40221
PO/InvoiceTotal: $443.65
Vendor Total: $443.65
Freckle
Check Group:
3 hour on site training 10 2018-102679 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $999.00
11/27/2018
Two subject license subscription 10 2018-102683 10.5.2630.310.03.01 $8,375.00
11/27/2018
Check #: 40222
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,374.00
Check Group:
Two Subject License 250 190151 2018-103300 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $5,750.00
11/20/2018
Check #: 40222
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,750.00
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Two Subject License 230 190152 2018-103318 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $5,290.00
11/20/2018

Check #: 40222

PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,290.00
Vendor Total: $20,414.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
bus radio service for district office 10 6103Z209-S-1832 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $39.95
4
11/27/2018
Check #: 40223
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.95
Vendor Total: $39.95
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
bus radio for OHS 10 73161030911065 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $135.54
1218
12/3/2018
OES bus radio services 10 73241950731705- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $47.40
1218
11/19/2018
bus radio service for DLR 10 73445130420945- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $132.32
1218
11/28/2018
Check #: 40224
PO/InvoiceTotal: $315.26
Vendor Total: $315.26
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
workshirts 10 1892727 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $100.00
12/10/2018

Check #: 40225
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
GK Graphics 00269
Check Group:
workshirts 0 2006 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $250.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40226
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
189802951 0 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $847.17
12/7/2018
189912522 0 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,549.19
12/7/2018
189974643 0 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $817.99
12/7/2018
190001792 0 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $38.26
12/7/2018
190035217 0 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $10.37
12/7/2018
190081202 0 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,054.08
12/7/2018
190148621 0 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,868.58
12/7/2018
190254175 0 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $771.20
12/7/2018
190313238 0 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $851.97
12/7/2018
Printed: 12/12/2018 2:19:33 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.3.12 Page: 11



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
12288448 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($8.87)
12/7/2018
190389066 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $830.40
12/7/2018
190448381 275630001-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,402.63
12/7/2018
189912540 275630003-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $938.19
12/7/2018
190081211 275630003-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $993.58
12/7/2018
190389057 275630003-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $943.61
12/7/2018
189802946 275630004-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $737.81
12/7/2018
189912536 275630004-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $910.18
12/7/2018
189974649 275630004-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,117.95
12/7/2018
190081200 275630004-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,063.11
12/7/2018
190148623 275630004-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,119.81
12/7/2018
190254117 275630004-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $854.75
12/7/2018
190389065 275630004-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,263.22
12/7/2018
190448379 275630004-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $620.81
12/7/2018
Check #: 40227
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21,595.99
Vendor Total: $21,595.99
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
brass cartridge 0 9004706884 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $197.20
12/10/2018
Check #: 40228
PO/InvoiceTotal: $197.20
Vendor Total: $197.20
Gustave A Larson
Check Group:
ignitor kit for OHS rooftop unit 0 1458232 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $86.11
12/10/2018
Check #: 40229
PO/InvoiceTotal: $86.11
Vendor Total: $86.11
Health Care Service Corp. 00226
Check Group:
COBRA for IMRF retiree 0 12072018HCSCI  10.5.2310.310.00.01 $20.00
MRF
12/7/2018
COBRA for medical leave 0 12072018HCSCI  10.5.2310.310.00.01 $12.50
MRF
12/7/2018
Check #: 40230
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.50
Vendor Total: $32.50
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 43638 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,876.20
11/27/2018
LEGAL SERVICES 0 43888 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $133.56
12/3/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
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Check #: 40231

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,009.76
Vendor Total: $2,009.76
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
8813496 10 371218-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $374.53
12/7/2018
8820947 10 371218-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $181.05
12/7/2018
8827620 10 371218-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $318.23
12/7/2018
8833863 10 371218-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $282.99
12/7/2018
Credit for return 10 8732843 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($37.95)
11/19/2018
Check #: 40232
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,118.85
Vendor Total: $1,118.85
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
staff training for Title Il 10 5110M 10.5.1220.310.00.22 $40,556.00
11/14/2018
HMH CONTRACT SERVICES 10 5110M 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $22,844.00
11/14/2018
Check #: 40233
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63,400.00
Vendor Total: $63,400.00
Humana 00068
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
emp adjustment prior to termination 0 129811030 10.5.2310.220.00.01 $153.15
11/30/2018
Check #: 40234
PO/InvoiceTotal: $153.15
Vendor Total: $153.15
Humanex Ventures 00452
Check Group:
Teacher profile builder subscription 0 5303E 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,633.20
12/3/2018
Check #: 40235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,633.20
Vendor Total: $1,633.20
IL Office of the State Fire Marshall 00074
Check Group:
chair lift inspection 0 5125096770 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $75.00
12/10/2018
OHS chair lift inspection 0 5125096776 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $75.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40236
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
IL School for the Deaf 00469
Check Group:
transportation for student 0 61032209S3 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $203.50
11/27/2018
Check #: 40237
PO/InvoiceTotal: $203.50
Vendor Total: $203.50
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
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Lawton mileage 12112018IMP 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $300.84
12/11/2018
reimburse athletic fee 12112018IMP 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $150.00
12/11/2018
professional development 12112018IMP 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $376.40
12/11/2018
virgil mileage Those Who Excel 12112018IMP 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
12/11/2018
IASBO conference expense 12112018IMP 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $668.74
12/11/2018
IASA Superintendent membership 12112018IMP 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $55.00
12/11/2018
Superintendent mileage 12112018IMP 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $576.73
12/11/2018
Serrano workshoes 12112018IMP 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $50.00
12/11/2018
snow shovels for maintenance 12112018IMP 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $10.00
12/11/2018
R Reed workshoes 12112018IMP 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $75.00
12/11/2018
E Myers travel expense 12112018IMP 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $67.69
12/11/2018
C Beard CDL renewal 12112018IMP 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $60.00
12/11/2018
Supplies 12112018IMP 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $70.20
12/11/2018
Check #: 40238
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,560.60
Vendor Total: $2,560.60
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
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diploma covers 10 22058170 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $589.12
11/15/2018

Check #: 40239

PO/InvoiceTotal: $589.12
Vendor Total: $589.12
KSB Hospital 00092
Check Group:
employment physicals 10 51746-1218 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $987.08
12/6/2018
Check #: 40240
PO/InvoiceTotal: $987.08
Vendor Total: $987.08
Kunes Country Auto Group 00253
Check Group:
labor 10 30913 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $254.45
12/10/2018
parts 10 30913 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $395.35
12/10/2018
Check #: 40241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $649.80
Vendor Total: $649.80
L & K Electronics 00093
Check Group:
Wave Antenna 10 304 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $61.16
12/10/2018
Check #: 40242
PO/InvoiceTotal: $61.16
Vendor Total: $61.16
Lakeside International Trucks 00094

Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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door glass 0 7135833p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $92.49
12/10/2018
seal assembly 0 7135833p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $112.14
12/10/2018
hub caps 0 7135929p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $16.71
12/10/2018
seal 0 7135929p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1.59
12/10/2018
tail light 0 7135929p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $48.82
12/10/2018
tail ilght 0 7135929p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $48.06
12/10/2018
hub caps 0 7136084p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $16.71
12/10/2018
7" clear light 0 7136084p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $46.92
12/10/2018
wahser tank 0 7136718p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $51.62
12/10/2018
blower motor 0 7136718p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $66.48
12/10/2018
switch kit assembly 0 7136944p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $99.03
12/10/2018
Check #: 40243
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.57
Vendor Total: $600.57
Lanter 00095
Check Group:
OES food commodities 0 S213499 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $17.15
11/19/2018
DLR food commodities 0 S213502 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $4.29
11/19/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 40244
POl/InvoiceTotal: $21.44
Vendor Total: $21.44
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
Wrestling supplies 0 11212018LET 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $590.00
12/5/2018
OFFICIALS 0 11302018LET 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $240.00
12/5/2018
Check #: 40245
PO/InvoiceTotal: $830.00
Vendor Total: $830.00
Magic Wrighter 00291
Check Group:
e-funds uncollectable returns 0 811372 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $2.50
11/30/2018
Check #: 40246
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.50
Vendor Total: $2.50
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV5778056 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $343.80
11/19/2018
Check #: 40247
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.80
Vendor Total: $343.80
Mastercard Corporate 00107
Check Group:
IASBO conference 0 0365-1218 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $1,062.89
12/11/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
constant contact renewal 0 0365-1218 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
12/11/2018
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-1218 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $964.00
12/11/2018
books for admin development 0 0365-1218 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $202.02
12/11/2018
Supplies 0 3438-1218 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $189.86
12/11/2018
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 3438-1218 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $127.16
12/11/2018
Credit for return 0 3438-1218 20.5.2540.411.00.01 ($63.88)
12/11/2018
IASBO conference 0 3461-1218 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $189.35
12/11/2018
OES holiday cards 0 3461-1218 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $173.21
12/11/2018
fuel for basketball tournament 0 3495-1218 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $100.00
12/11/2018
supplies for Reinbolz retirement 0 3495-1218 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $160.45
12/11/2018
IASBO Conference 0 5978-1218 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $4,381.42
12/11/2018
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5978-1218 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $496.74
12/11/2018
navicat premium for windows 0 5978-1218 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,198.00
12/11/2018
SUPPLIES 0 5978-1218 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $26.87
12/11/2018
Books for English 0 5978-1218 10.5.1112.410.15.04 $704.70
12/11/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 5978-1218 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $79.00
12/11/2018
i pass replenish 10 5978-1218 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
12/11/2018
DeWilde registration 10 5978-1218 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $15.00
12/11/2018
kindle electronic subscriptions 10 6153-1218 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $14.98
12/11/2018
preschool food supplies - grant 10 6153-1218 10.5.1125.410.00.13 $719.34
12/11/2018
SUPPLIES 10 6153-1218 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $61.78
12/11/2018

Check #: 40248

PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,865.39
Vendor Total: $10,865.39
Mechanical Inc 00109
Check Group:
repair burnt wiring in OHS unit 10 FRE108004 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $465.00
12/10/2018
condensing unit with oil leak OHS 10 FRE108203 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $4,279.18
12/10/2018
Check #: 40249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,744.18
Vendor Total: $4,744.18
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 14751 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $165.02
12/10/2018
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 14761 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $11.71
12/10/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
supplies 0 15576 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $101.91
12/10/2018
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 9695 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $165.76
12/10/2018
Check #: 40250
PO/InvoiceTotal: $444.40
Vendor Total: $444.40
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
shift cable 0 x101043626:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $93.34
12/10/2018
Check #: 40251
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.34
Vendor Total: $93.34
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
OHS garbage service 0 10368022 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $866.50
11/27/2018
OES garbage service 0 10368022 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $772.77
11/27/2018
DLR monthly garbage 0 10369251 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
11/28/2018
Check #: 40252
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,684.27
Vendor Total: $1,684.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
water for maintenance 0 457710 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $7.94
12/10/2018
Check #: 40253
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7.94
Vendor Total: $7.94
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
milk purchase for week end 11/3/18 0 p132j1-110318 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,062.92
11/14/2018
milk purchase for week end 11/10/18 0 p132j1-111018 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $787.87
11/19/2018
milk purchase week end 11/17/2018 0 p132j1-111718 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $957.29
11/27/2018
milk purhcase week end 11/24/18 0 p132j1-112418 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $346.23
12/3/2018
Check #: 40254
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,154.31
Vendor Total: $3,154.31
Music Equipment Rental 00361
Check Group:
PA equipment for BHC 0 1396 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $4,420.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40255
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,420.00
Vendor Total: $4,420.00
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
catalogs for winter order 0 X146209 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $20.00
11/19/2018
Check #: 40256
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.00
Vendor Total: $20.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 12421-99-1218 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $33.94
12/10/2018
SUPPLIES 0 12421-99-1218 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $435.14
12/10/2018
Check #: 40257
PO/InvoiceTotal: $469.08
Vendor Total: $469.08
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
monthly service for Jefferson 0 02989220005-121 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $187.62
8
11/15/2018
monthly service for OES 0 18775095831-121 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $258.19
8
11/15/2018
monthly service for DLR 0 25929220009-121 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $773.41
8
12/11/2018
monthly service for OHS 0 50099220001-121 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $424.82
8
11/15/2018
Check #: 40258
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,644.04
Vendor Total: $1,644.04
Nordic Energy Services 00429
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 0003117376 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $1,679.63
12/6/2018
Check #: 40259
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,679.63
Vendor Total: $1,679.63
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
Garbage service for DLR 0 18770149 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $310.30
12/4/2018
Check #: 40260
PO/InvoiceTotal: $310.30
Vendor Total: $310.30
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 12102018NIHP 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $12,596.35
12/10/2018
Check #: 40261
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,596.35
Vendor Total: $12,596.35
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
water service for district office 0 34181-1218 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
12/11/2018
Check #: 40262
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 120120180CEC  10.5.4120.310.00.01 $51,024.60
12/6/2018
SPECIAL ED FACILITY 0 120120180CEC  10.5.4120.310.01.01 $515.40
12/6/2018
ROOM AND BOARD REIMBURSE 0 120720180CEC  10.5.4120.310.03.01 $19,456.56
12/10/2018
Check #: 40263
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70,996.56
Vendor Total: $70,996.56
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
OFFICIALS 0 12072018HAWK  10.5.1500.310.01.01 $3,385.00
12/11/2018
ENTRY FEES 0 12072018HAWK  10.5.1500.640.00.01 $2,990.00
12/11/2018
Credit 0 12072018HAWK  10.5.1500.310.01.01 ($0.45)
12/11/2018
Check #: 40264
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,374.55
Vendor Total: $6,374.55
Orbit Software Inc 00447
Check Group:
Software Training 0 2018315 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $2,250.00
12/4/2018
Check #: 40265
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,250.00
Vendor Total: $2,250.00
Oregon Rotary Club
Check Group:
quarterly membership 0 3-1359-2486 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $155.00
11/19/2018
Check #: 40266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.00
Vendor Total: $155.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 8157326241-1218 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $119.99
12/6/2018

Check #: 40267

PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.99
Vendor Total: $119.99
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
monthly pest control 10 96219 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $200.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40268
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 10 1460072-1218 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $972.00
12/3/2018
Check #: 40269
PO/InvoiceTotal: $972.00
Vendor Total: $972.00
Planet Earth Anitfreeze 00157
Check Group:
antifreeze for buses 10 55310 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $153.45
12/10/2018
Check #: 40270
PO/InvoiceTotal: $153.45
Vendor Total: $153.45
Precision Drive and Control 00163
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 3241531 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $390.60
12/10/2018
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Check Group:

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 40271
PO/InvoiceTotal: $390.60
Vendor Total: $390.60
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
2016 ford van inspection 10 502895 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $33.00
12/10/2018
bus inspection 8 10 503111 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
12/10/2018
bus inspection 20 10 503114 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
12/10/2018
bus inspection 10 10 503116 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
12/10/2018
bus inspection 11 10 503117 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
12/10/2018
bus inspection #2 10 503118 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40272
PO/InvoiceTotal: $263.00
Vendor Total: $263.00
Purchase Power 00168
Check Group:
postage for district meter 10 80009000110807 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $31.76
221218
11/14/2018
Check #: 40273
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.76
Vendor Total: $31.76
Quill Corporation 00170
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ground coffee 0 2602392 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $32.98
11/14/2018
coffee creamer 0 2602392 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $5.99
11/14/2018
hot chocolate 0 2602392 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $15.99
11/14/2018
sponges 0 2602392 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $3.12
11/14/2018
plastic spoons 0 2602392 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $6.29
11/14/2018
scotch tape 0 2819629 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $29.99
11/27/2018
3x3 post it 0 2819629 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $13.99
11/27/2018
retrachtable pens 0 2819629 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $14.29
11/27/2018
Check #: 40274
PO/InvoiceTotal: $122.64
Vendor Total: $122.64
R.E. Wolber and Sons Excavating
Check Group:
DLR snow removal 0 9233 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $495.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40275
PO/InvoiceTotal: $495.00
Vendor Total: $495.00
Radi-Link 00171
Check Group:
cameras for buses 0 107280 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,105.00
12/7/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 40276
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,105.00
Vendor Total: $1,105.00
Reflective Image Manufacturing 00420
Check Group:
ID sign for bus 0 18989 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $32.26
12/4/2018
Check #: 40277
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.26
Vendor Total: $32.26
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
monthly water service for DLR 0 INV176432 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $237.52
11/15/2018
Check #: 40278
PO/InvoiceTotal: $237.52
Vendor Total: $237.52
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
chemicals for jefferson wing geothermal 0 0523025 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $410.00
12/10/2018
monthly service for OES geothermal 0 0523411 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
12/10/2018
monthly service OHS geothermal 0 0523412 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40279
PO/InvoiceTotal: $862.00
Vendor Total: $862.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
levy posting 0 10125843-121018 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $147.40
12/10/2018
posting of annual statement of affairs 0 10125843-1218 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $864.30
11/28/2018
Check #: 40280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,011.70
Vendor Total: $1,011.70
School Nurse Supply 00398
Check Group:
eye wash 32 oz bottle 190163 V271622 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $19.90
12/10/2018
tolnaftate cream 190163 V271622 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $3.79
12/10/2018
vaseline 190163 V271622 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $1.99
12/10/2018
deluze tooth necklace 190163 V271622 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $41.85
12/10/2018
2018 nursing drug handbook 190163 V271622 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $48.50
12/10/2018
school nursing a comprehensive text 2nd edition 190163 V271622 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $89.00
12/10/2018
school nursing scope and standards of pratice 190163 V271622 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $38.00
12/10/2018
legal resource for school health services 2017 190163 V271622 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $179.00
12/10/2018
legal issues in school heath services 2005 190163 V271622 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $64.50
12/10/2018
Check #: 40281
PO/InvoiceTotal: $486.53
Vendor Total: $486.53
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
Handschuh art supplies 0 208121315357 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $428.13
12/10/2018
Check #: 40282
PO/InvoiceTotal: $428.13
Vendor Total: $428.13
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
padlocks 0 555350 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $74.00
12/7/2018
high school keys 0 555811 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.00
12/10/2018
Repair 4 doors 0 555968 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $190.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40283
PO/InvoiceTotal: $267.00
Vendor Total: $267.00
Steve Benesch and Sons Quarry 00197
Check Group:
snow removal 0 12903 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,160.00
12/10/2018
Check #: 40284
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,160.00
Vendor Total: $3,160.00
SupplyWorks 00319
Check Group:
bowl cleaner 0 463297887 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $49.92
12/10/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
gum remover 0 463297887 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $30.84
12/10/2018
can liners 0 463297887 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $37.32
12/10/2018
white vinegar 0 463297887 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $10.88
12/10/2018
Ig vinyl gloves 0 463297887 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $19.95
12/10/2018
xlg vinyl gloves 0 463297887 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $19.95
12/10/2018
feright 0 463297887 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $7.95
12/10/2018
virex 0 463989517 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $63.38
12/10/2018
laundry detergent 0 463989517 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $66.27
12/10/2018
renown sensors 0 463989517 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $56.00
12/10/2018
metal dogging key 0 464426345 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2.65
12/10/2018
1/8 dogging key 0 464426345 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $9.75
12/10/2018
urinal screens 0 464426352 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $139.08
12/10/2018
disinfectant wipes 0 464641901 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $30.50
12/10/2018
closet module 0 464641919 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $335.88
12/10/2018
urinal module 0 464641919 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $224.20
12/10/2018
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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floor mop 0 465088565 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $26.16
12/10/2018
spray bottles 0 465088565 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $33.24
12/10/2018
floor and surface cleaner 0 465088565 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $185.88
12/10/2018
glass and surface cleaner 0 465088565 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.20
12/10/2018
surface cleaner 0 465088565 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $58.20
12/10/2018
virex cleaner 0 465088565 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $33.24
12/10/2018
freight 0 465088565 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $7.95
12/10/2018
tube mop 0 465734184 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $26.50
12/10/2018
yellow jacket lite outlet 0 465734192 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $36.85
12/10/2018
25 ft extension cord 0 465734192 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.94
12/10/2018
50 ft extension cord 0 465734192 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $21.43
12/10/2018
renown liner 0 465734192 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $247.90
12/10/2018
floor and surface cleaner 0 465734192 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $371.76
12/10/2018
floor cleaner 0 465734192 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $230.28
12/10/2018
20 in scrubber 130 amp battery 0 465734200 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $2,707.95
12/10/2018
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
recovery hose 0 466376654 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.25
12/10/2018
deck blade kit 0 466376654 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $139.80
12/10/2018
squeege blade kit 0 466376654 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $94.60
12/10/2018
Check #: 40285
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,416.65
Vendor Total: $5,416.65
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
118891781 0 268854-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $242.47
12/7/2018
trash can liners 0 537993-1218 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,224.75
12/10/2018
SUPPLIES for OES cafeteria 0 537993-1218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $22.27
12/10/2018
Check #: 40286
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,489.49
Vendor Total: $1,489.49
Tech. Mngmnt. Revolving Fund 00203
Check Group:
monthly low profile internet service 0 T1910103 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $50.40
12/6/2018
Check #: 40287
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.40
Vendor Total: $50.40
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
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Voucher Batch Number: 1043 12/11/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
monthly cell phone service 0 9818395818 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $937.61
11/27/2018
Check #: 40288
PO/InvoiceTotal: $937.61
Vendor Total: $937.61
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
monthly water service for DLR 0 12112018MM 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $1,061.21
12/11/2018
Check #: 40289
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,061.21
Vendor Total: $1,061.21
Grand Total: $333,002.32
End of Report
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